Mechanical Engineering Phone and

Name

ANAND, Davinder
ANDERSON, Ruth
AROOM, Majid
ARUNKUMAR, Roy
AUTE, Vikrant
AZARIAN, Michael
AZARM, Shapour
BALACHANDRAN, Bala
BANKS, William
BAR-COHEN, Avram
BAUGHER, Mary
BAZ, Amr
BERGBREITER, Sarah
BERGER, Bruce
BERNARD, Peter
BIGIO, David
BOGGS, Tameka
BROWN, Isabelita
BRUCK, Hugh
CHABALKO, Chris
CHEN, Erin

CHEN, Yongyao
CHOPRA, Nikhil
CHRISTOU, Aris
CHUNG, Peter
CUKIER, Michel
CUNNIFF, Patrick
DAS, Diganta

DAS, Siddhartha
DASGUPTA, Abhijit
DESAI, Jaydev
DESSIATOUN, Serguei
DEVOE, Don
DIETER, George
diMarzo, Marino
DROGUETT, Enrique
DUNCAN, James
FIELDS, Melvin
FOURNEY, William

Email

dkanand@umd . edu
randers5@umd.edu
maroom@umd . edu
rakumar@umd . edu
vikrant@umd.edu
mazar ian@umd .edu
azarm@umd .edu
balab@umd.edu
wbanks@umd . edu
abc@umd . edu
mbaugher@umd.edu
baz@umd . edu
sarahb@umd.edu
berger@umd.edu
bernard@umd.edu
dbigio@umd.edu
tboggs@umd.edu
ibrown@umd.edu
bruck@umd.edu
cchabalk@umd .edu
erinchen@umd.edu
chenyyao@umd.edu
nchopra@umd.edu
christou@umd.edu
pchung15@umd . edu
mcukier@umd.edu
cunniff@umd.edu
diganta@umd.edu
sidd@umd . edu
dasgupta@umd.edu
Jaydev@umd.edu
ser@umd.edu
ddev@umd.edu
gdieter@umd.edu
mar ino@umd.edu
eld@umd.edu
duncan@umd.edu
mfields@umd.edu

four@umd .edu

Room Directory 2015-2016

Phone

5-5294
5-6960
5-5326
5-5323
5-8726
5-7555
5-5250
5-4747/5-5309
5-7173
5-3173
5-7661
5-5216
5-6506
5-5262
5-5272
5-5258
5-9415
5-5303
5-8711
5-2377
5-6427
5-0355
5-7011
5-5208
5-4543
4-2804
5-5262
5-7770
5-6633
5-5251
5-4427
5-5412
5-8125
5-5248
5-5257
4-1036
5-5260
5-0181
5-1129

Room

3120
2181L

0103 (089)
1103 (089)
3155

3131

2155
2133/2181B
21816

21068
4164A

2137

2170

2143

3116

3129

2180

2181M

2174

MO102 (089)
2181D

2132

2149

2309A (090)
2135

2151

2143

1101 (089)
3163

2110

0160

1105 (092)
3139

2145

3104E (083)
0151D

3118

0139

1131



Mechanical Engineering Phone and Room Directory 2015-2016

Name

FRYE, Kimberley
FUGE, Mark
GABRIEL, Steven
GRANDISON, Natalie
GUPTA, Ashwani
GUPTA, S_.K.

HAHN, Jin-0Oh
HAMILTON, Leonard
HAN, Bongtae
HASLACH, Henry
HAZELWOOD, Dylan
HERRMANN, Jeffrey
HWANG, Yunho
IRVIN, Juanita
ISLAND, Terry
JAMES, Kerri

KATPA NARASIMHA, K.

KENDALL, Eric
KIER, Rebecca
KIGER, Ken

KIM, Jungho
KOMSAT, Penny
LARSSON, Johan
LEE, Hoseong

LI, Teng

LING, Jiazhen
LIU, Xinan
MAGRAB, Edward
MARKS, Colin
McCLUSKEY, Patrick
MODARRES, Mohammad
MORILLO, Carlos
MORRIS, NikkKi
MOTE, C.D.

OHADI, Michael
OSTERMAN, Michael
PECHT, Michael
PERTMER, Gary
PRINGLE, Tanya

Email

kfrye@umd.edu
fuge@umd . edu
sgabriel@umd.edu
natalieg@umd.edu
akgupta@umd.edu
skgupta@umd.edu
Jhahn12@umd.edu
I jhamilt@usna.edu
bthan@umd.edu
haslach@umd.edu
dylan@umd.edu
Jwh2@umd . edu
yhhwang@umd . edu
Jirvin@umd.edu
tisland@umd.edu
kjames3@umd.edu
kkrishna@umd.edu
ekendal1@umd.edu
rkier@umd.edu
kkiger@glue.umd.edu
kimjh@umd.edu
skomsat@umd.edu
Jjola@umd.edu
hslee@umd.edu
1it@umd.edu
Jiazhen@umd.edu
X1 1u@umd.edu
ebmagrab@umd.edu
cmarks_1@msn.com
mcclupa@umd.edu
modarres@umd .edu
cmorillo@umd.edu
nkola@umd.edu
dmote@umd.edu
ohadi@umd.edu
osterman@umd.edu
pecht@umd.edu
pertmer@umd.edu

tpringle@umd.edu

Phone

5-3031
5-2558
5-3242
5-1364
5-5276
5-5306
5-7864
5-5259
5-5255
5-8865
5-5434
5-5433
5-5247
5-2062
5-2199
5-8601
5-6875
5-1023
5-0318
5-5245
5-5437
5-5242
5-5273
5-8672
5-0364
5-8672
5-8745
5-5262
5-4019
5-0279
5-5226
5-8038
5-2097
(202)334-3201
5-5263
5-8023
5-5323
5-5284
5-5439

Room

2181A
2172

3125

2102B
2159

2147 (115)
2104C

1227 (083)
3147

2153

2142
0151B
4164
2181K
2186

2178

0105 (093)
3015
3179F
2188

3137

2181J

3149

3157

2141

3157

1209 (225)
2143

0162

3135
0151F
3123

2181F

218 NAS
4164C

1101 (089)
1103 (089)
2129

4164



Mechanical Engineering Phone and Room Directory 2015-2016

Name Email Phone Room
RADERMACHER, Reinhard raderm@umd . edu 5-5286 4164A
RIAZ, Amir ariaz@umd.edu 5-0707 3127
ROOKS, Jennifer Jfrooks@umd.edu 5-1458 2102A
RUSSO, Chris crusso@umd.edu 5-2410 2181
SANDBORN, Peter sandborn@umd . edu 5-3167 2106A
SCHMIDT, Linda Ischmidt@umd.edu 5-0417 2104B
SCHUETZ, Lisa Ischuetz@umd.edu 5-6580 2181C
SHOOSHTARI, Amir amir@umd.edu 5-5186 1108 (092)
SMELA, Elisabeth smela@umd.edu 5-5265 2112
SOCHOL, Ryan rsochol@umd.edu 5-6928 2147

S00D, Bhanu bpsood@md.edu 5-3498 0128
SREBRIC, Jelena Jsrebric@umd.edu 5-7276 3143
STEIN, Jessica Jjsteinl@umd.edu 5-5310 2184
TRIVEDI, Nirupam J ntrivedi@umd.edu 5-4311 3130 (091)
VAUGHN-COOKE, Monifa mvc@umd . edu 5-9857 0151E
WALKER, Fitzgerald fwalker@umd.edu 5-5139 2182
WICKER, Steven swicker@umd.edu 5-7769 2181H
WONNING, Tammie twonning@umd.edu 5-2786 2181E
WOOD, Georgia gwood@umd . edu 5-6440 2102A
WURZBACHER, Cheryl cwurzbac@umd.edu 5-5331 1100 (089)
WYSLING, Daniel wysling@umd.edu 5-4483 0139

YANG, Bao baoyang@umd . edu 5-6007 4164D

YU, Miao mmyu@umd . edu 5-3591 2108
ZHANG, Guangming zhang@umd . edu 5-6617 2104A
ZIMMERMAN, Mark mzimmer7@umd.edu 5-5331 1100 (089)
Buildings

28333 z dgri?ﬁtﬁ;??n(all room locations unless noted)

(089) = Engineering Lab Bldg

(090) = Chemical Nuclear Engr

(091) = Chemistry

(092) = Potomac

(115) = AV Williams

(225) = Kim Engineering

Research Centers

Center for Advanced Life Cycle Engineering (CALCE), Room 1103, Bldg 089
Center for Energetic Concepts Development (CECD), Room 2140, Bldg 088
Center for Environmental Energy Engineering (CEEE), Room 4164, Bldg 088
Center for Risk and Reliability (CRR), Room 0151, Bldg 088

Smart Materials and Structures Research Center (SMSRC), Room 2126, Bldg 088



